The

S.NO.AER/2022/10

following Candidates
Examination for the Diploma Course in Punjabi held in April,

are

DIPLOMA COURSE IN PUNJABI EXAMINATION,

declared to

2022

have

Passed the
2022 :-

Marks Obtained

Name of Candidate

Father’s Name

(Out of 300)

21212612002

21212612004

21212612005

21212612006

21212612007

21212612008

21212612009

21212612010

21212612011

21212612012

21212612014

DEVENDER KAUR
SARABJEET SINGH

GURLEEN KAUR DAVGOTRA

AMANDEEP SINGH

GURMEET KAUR
GURBAKSH SINGH

GURMEET SINGH
MOHINDER SINGH

GURVINDER KAUR
AVTAR SINGH

GURVINDER SINGH
MANJIT SINGH

HARSHPREET KAUR
MAHINDER SINGH

JARNAIL SINGH
HARDAS SINGH

JASPREET KAUR
KAWALJEET SINGH

MALTI THAREJA

LAL CHAND THAREJA

SURJIT KAUR
GURCHARAN SINGH

176

197

220

195

204

156

192

184

189

179

191

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-

Name of Candidate

Father’s Name

21212612001

21212612003

ANKIT KAPOOR
CHARANJEET

DILPREET KAUR
INDERJEET SINGH

Failed

Failed

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN PUNJABI EXAMINATION, 2022

Roll No. Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21212612013 SURAJ KUMAR
MUKESH BABU

21212612015 VAISHALT
CHARANJIT KAPOOR

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULT)

Delhi, the 5" July, 2022.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed 1is subject to
discrepancy is noticed.

Result
Absent
Failed
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correction, 1f any



