
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN PUNJABI EXAMINATION, 2022

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Diploma Course in Punjabi held in April, 2022:-

Examination i	for the Diploma Course	in Punjabi held in April, 2022:-
		Marks Obtained (Out of 300)
	DEPARTMENT (
21212612002	DEVENDER KAUR SARABJEET SINGH	176
21212612004	GURLEEN KAUR DAVGOTRA AMANDEEP SINGH	197
21212612005	GURMEET KAUR GURBAKSH SINGH	220
21212612006	GURMEET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH	195
21212612007	GURVINDER KAUR AVTAR SINGH	204
21212612008	GURVINDER SINGH MANJIT SINGH	156
21212612009	HARSHPREET KAUR MAHINDER SINGH	192
21212612010	JARNAIL SINGH HARDAS SINGH	184
21212612011	JASPREET KAUR KAWALJEET SINGH	189
21212612012	MALTI THAREJA LAL CHAND THAREJA	179
21212612014	SURJIT KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH	191
The res	ult of the remaining ca	ndidates is shown as under:-
Roll No.	Name of Candidate Father's Name	Result
	DEPARTMENT (
21212612001	ANKIT KAPOOR CHARANJEET	Failed
21212612003	DILPREET KAUR INDERJEET SINGH	Failed

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN PUNJABI EXAMINATION, 2022

Roll No. Name of Candidate Father's Name

DEPARTMENT OF PUNJABI

21212612013 SURAJ KUMAR Absent

MUKESH BABU

21212612015 VAISHALI Failed

CHARANJIT KAPOOR

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULT)

O.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 5th July, 2022.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.